

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.6371 of 2026****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	23.03.2026	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> The Registry is directed to print the name of Sri Challa Ajay Kumar, learned counsel for respondent No.4. An action report has been filed by respondent No.2. For filing of counter by respondent No.4, post the matter on 20.04.2026 under the same caption. Dr.YLR,J RSI	

--	--	--	--